Automation Products Group, Inc.  |  888.525.7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  www.apgsensors.com
APG ®
Rev. A, 4/10/2019
Stainless Steel
Horizontal Float Switches
Series: FS-500
USC
Series FS-500 Stainless Steel Horizontal Float Switches are durable, versatile float switches with a wide range of

--
Class II, Div. 2,
Groups F, G, T200°C
--
             Class III --
  Ta -40° C to 187° C --
             Single Seal Single Seal
           NSF 169 Yes Yes
           Enclosure Rating NEMA 4X --
Automation Products Group, Inc.  |  888.525.7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  www.apgsensors.com
3
APG ®
Rev. A, 4/10/2019
Common Model Configurations
Model Number Model Description
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P1P1-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/2” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P1P1-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/2” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P1P0-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/4” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P1P0-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, 1/2”-1/4” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-500-S-M1-M1-0.6-P58-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.6 SG, Bulkhead, 48” Wires
FS-500-HT-M1-M1-0.6-P58-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.6 SG, Bulkhead, 48” Wires
2.22"
[56.5mm]
0.83"
[21.1mm]